
IEVS Coordinators
CountyName ContactName PhoneNumber EmailAddress

Alameda Barbara Akbarian (510) 383-8743 bakbaria@acgov.org

Deborah Celestin (510) 577-1988 dcelesti@acgov.org

Alpine Lucie Morotti (530) 694-2235 Lmorotti@alpinecountyca.gov

Amador Deborah Fuller (209) 223-6550 dfuller@amadorgov.org

James Foley (209) 223-6550 jfoley@amadorgov.org

Butte Dianna George (530) 879-3522 dgeorge@buttecounty.net

Calaveras Susan Carter (209) 754-6614 SCarter@co.calaveras.ca.us

Colusa Alexandra Elguez (530) 458-0262 aelguez@countyofcolusa.org

Contra Costa Laura Cox (925) 521-5089 lacox@ehsd.cccounty.us

Del Norte Carmen Chavez (707) 464-3191 cchavez@co.del-norte.ca.us

El Dorado Deborah Stark (530) 642-7357 deborah.stark@edcgov.us

Fresno Fatima Roshdy-Dunbar (559) 600-3794 froshdy@co.fresno.ca.us

Glen Burrow (559) 453-7480 gburrow@co.fresno.ca.us

Glenn Donna Skaggs (530) 934-6518 dskaggs@hra.co.glenn.ca.us

Humboldt Marti Hufft (707) 268-3460 mhufft@co.humboldt.ca.us

Imperial Claudia Camarena (760) 337-6818 claudiacamarena@co.imperial.ca.us

Inyo Marilyn Mann (760) 872-1394 mmann@inyocounty.us

Kings John Aldous (559) 853-2223 John.Aldous@co.kings.ca.us

Lake Jean Bowers (707) 995-4221 jbowers@dss.co.lake.ca.us

Lassen Deby Bush (530) 251-8154 DBush@co.lassen.ca.us

Los Angeles Lisa Simmons (562) 908-6337 lisasimmons@dpss.lacounty.gov

Madera Deloris Harris (559) 675-2407 deloris.harris@co.madera.ca.us

Eleanor Belmontes (559) 675-2334 eleanor.belmontes@co.madera.ca.us

Marin Sue Wilson (415) 473-7074 swilson@marincounty.org

Mariposa Cindy Larca (209) 742-0935 clarca@mariposahsc.org

Ruth Poole (209) 742-0913 rpoole@mariposahsc.org

Mendocino John Martire (707) 467-5856 martirej@co.mendocino.ca.us

Merced Wangki Xiong wxiong@hsa.co.merced.ca.us

Mono Cathy Young (760) 924-1780 cyoung@mono.ca.gov

Monterey Claudia Vaughan-Hunter (831) 755-4444 vaughanca@co.monterey.ca.us

Veronica Wells (831) 755-4415 Wellsvl@co.monterey.ca.us

Napa Barbara Kelleher (707) 253-4519 barbara.kelleher@countyofnapa.org

Nevada Katherine (Jane) Leedy (530) 265-1634 jane.leedy@co.nevada.ca.us

Orange Cheryl Smyth (714) 738-8888 Cheryl.Smyth@ssa.ocgov.com

Placer Lona Davis (916) 784-6109 LDavis@placer.ca.gov

Plumas Frank Richardson (530) 283-6354 frankrichardson@countyofplumas.com
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Riverside Jennifer Hahner (951) 358-3970 JHahner@riversidedpss.org

Sacramento Brad Carriker (916) 874-2179 carrikerb@saccounty.net

San Benito Joan Miranda (831) 636-4180 JMiranda@cosb.us

San Diego Connie Kaster (619) 237-8544 Connie.Kaster@sdcounty.ca.gov

Marty Smith (619) 338-2321 marty.smith@sdcounty.ca.gov

San Francisco Vivian Chiang (415) 503-4884 Vivian.Chiang@sfgov.org

San Joaquin Brian Scott (209) 953-7742 Brian.Scott@sjcda.org

Neal Schrepfer (209) 468-1440 nschrepfer@sjgov.org

San Luis Obispo Julie Foxford (805) 781-1683 jfoxford@co.slo.ca.us

San Mateo Sherri Rosenberg (650) 802-5042 SRosenberg@co.sanmateo.ca.us

Santa Barbara Sandra Gutierrez (805) 346-8290 s.gutierrez@SBCSocialServ.org

Santa Clara Columba Atienza (408) 755-7540 Columba.Atienza@ssa.sccgov.org

Santa Cruz Randy Fedak (831) 454-4128 randy.fedak@hsd.co.santa-cruz.ca.us

Shasta Jennifer Waltman (530) 245-6318 jwaltman@co.shasta.ca.us

Sierra Lori McGee (530) 993-6725 lmcgee@sierracounty.ws

Siskiyou Trish Barbieri (530) 841-2754 tbarbieri@co.siskiyou.ca.us

Solano Regine Edie (707) 784-6435 redie@solanocounty.com

Sonoma Dianna Banthrall (707) 565-8557 dbanthra@schsd.org

Stanislaus Ellie Green (209) 558-2882 Greene@stancounty.com

Jennifer Hill (209) 558-3408 hillj@stancounty.com

Sutter Alma Amaya-Matta (530) 822-7230 aamayamatta@co.sutter.ca.us

Laura Steffens (530) 822-7230 lsteffens@co.sutter.ca.us

Luci Pauley-Garcia (530) 822-7230 lpauley-garcia@co.sutter.ca.us

Tehama Laurie Nelson (530) 528-4116 lnelson@tcdss.org

Trinity Joyce Peet (530) 623-1265 jpeet@trinitycounty.org

Tulare Lourdes Hernandez (559) 684-4602 LHernand@tularehhsa.org

Tuolumne Terri Davis (209) 533-5795 tdavis@co.tuolumne.ca.us

Ventura Edward Sajor (805) 477-5358 edward.sajor@ventura.org

Yuba Alicia Dewoody (530) 749-6497 adewoody@co.yuba.ca.us
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